ACTIVITIES
Arts & Crafts

Kids Cooking Class

Ceramics 4 Kido’s
Guitar Class

Guitar Class

SPORTS/FITNESS

Basketball Class 101

Soccer - Pee Wees
Soccer - 10 & Under
Soccer - 12 & Under
Soccer - 14 & Under

Volleyball - 12 & Under

Volleyball - 14 & Under
Volleyball - 16 & Under

Rocket Cheer
Rocket Cheer 2

Softball Men’s League

Blazing Turtles Walking Group

Belly Dance
Zumba (Morning)

Zumba (Evening)

ENRICHMENT
Spring Camp-Week 1
Spring Camp-Week 2

Ceramics - Glazing Turtles

Tiny Tots 4 Toddlers

SOUTH BAY RECREATION CENTER

FEE

$20

$20

$30
$25

$25
FEE

S10

$35

$35
$35

$35
$35

$35

$35

$35

$340
FREE

FREE
FREE

FREE
FEE

$75

$75

FREE

$60

CODE # & START DATE
113172 April 11-May 16

113176 Mar 25 - April 22
113177 April 29 - May 20

113174 April 10 - May 08
113187 April 8 - May 06

113184 April 10 - May 08

CODE # & START DATE

113331 March 15 (4wks)
113332 April 26 (4 wks)

113191 April 2 - May 28
113188 March 25 - May 13
113189 March 26 - May 14
113190 March 28 - May 17

113193 March 19 - June

113194 March 19- June

113195 March 18- June

113363 April 2 - May 28
112033 April 2 - May 28

113192 March - May 2024
113181 March - May 2024

113180 March - May 2024
113183 March - May 2024

113182 March - May 2024
CODE # & START DATE

113178 March 18 - 22, 2024

113179 March 25 - 29, 2024

113173 March - May 2024

113333 April 2 - April 25
113334 May 7 - May 30

DAY
Thursday

Monday

Wednesday

Monday

Wednesday

DAY
Tu & Fri
Tu & Fri

TBA

TBA
TBA

TBA
TBA

TBA

TBA
Mon & Tues

Tuesday

Mon-Fri

Wed & Thu

Wednesday
Tu/Wed/Th
DAY
Mon-Fri
Mon-Fri
Wednesday

T/Wed/Th

AGE

6-10

8-13

6-16

8-16

8-16

AGE

8-16

5-7
8-10
11-12
13-14
10-12
13-14
15-16

7-14
11-14

18+

55+

18+
13+

13+

AGE

5-12

5-12

55+

3-5

1885 Coronado Ave. 92154 | 619-424-0470 *Dates/Times are subject to change
SPRING SEASON DATES: MAR- MAY 2024 | SPRING REGISTRATION STARTS: SATURDAY, FEBRUARY 10tH, @ 10AM

Register at www.SDRecConnect.com | No Cash Payment - Credit or Debit Only!

TIME

4:30-5:20pm
£4:30-5:30pm
4:00-5:00pm
6:30-7:30pm

6:30-7:30pm

TIME
Tue - 7:00pm
Fri - 6:00pm

TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA

TBA

6:00-7:00pm

TBA
8:00-10:00am
11:00-12:30pm
10:00-11:00am
6:30-7:30pm
TIME

9:00am-4:00pm

9:00am-4:00pm

10:00-12:00pm

10:30-12:30pm



