

SOUTH BAY RECREATION CENTER

Register at www.SDRecConnect.com | No Cash Payment - Credit or Debit Only!

ACTIVITIES	FEE	CODE # & START DATE	DAY	AGE	TIME
Arts & Crafts	\$20	113172 April 11-May 16	Thursday	6-10	4:30-5:20pm
Kids Cooking Class	\$20	113176 Mar 25 - April 22 113177 April 29 - May 20	Monday	8-13	4:30-5:30pm
Ceramics 4 Kido's	\$30	113174 April 10 - May 08	Wednesday	6-16	4:00-5:00pm
Guitar Class	\$25	113187 April 8 - May 06	Monday	8-16	6:30-7:30pm
Guitar Class	\$25	113184 April 10 - May 08	Wednesday	8-16	6:30-7:30pm
SPORTS/FITNESS	FEE	CODE # & START DATE	DAY	AGE	TIME
Basketball Class 101	\$10	113331 March 15 (4wks) 113332 April 26 (4 wks)	Tu & Fri Tu & Fri	8-16	Tue - 7:00pm Fri - 6:00pm
Soccer - Pee Wees	\$35	113191 April 2 - May 28	TBA	5-7	TBA
Soccer - 10 & Under	\$35	113188 March 25 - May 13	TBA	8-10	TBA
Soccer - 12 & Under	\$35	113189 March 26 - May 14	TBA	11-12	TBA
Soccer – 14 & Under	\$35	113190 March 28 - May 17	TBA	13-14	TBA
Volleyball - 12 & Under	\$35	113193 March 19 - June	TBA	10-12	TBA
Volleyball - 14 & Under	\$35	113194 March 19- June	TBA	13-14	TBA
Volleyball - 16 & Under	\$35	113195 March 18- June	TBA	15-16	TBA
Rocket Cheer Rocket Cheer 2	\$35	113363 April 2 - May 28 112033 April 2 - May 28	Mon & Tues	7-14 11-14	6:00-7:00pm
Softball Men's League	\$340	113192 March - May 2024	Tuesday	18+	TBA
Blazing Turtles Walking Group	FREE	113181 March - May 2024	Mon-Fri	55+	8:00-10:00am
Belly Dance	FREE	113180 March - May 2024	Wed & Thu	18+	11:00-12:30pm
Zumba (Morning)	FREE	113183 March - May 2024	Wednesday	13+	10:00-11:00am
Zumba (Evening)	FREE	113182 March - May 2024	Tu/Wed/Th	13+	6:30-7:30pm
ENRICHMENT	FEE	CODE # & START DATE	DAY	AGE	TIME
Spring Camp-Week 1	\$75	113178 March 18 - 22, 2024	Mon-Fri	5-12	9:00am-4:00pm
Spring Camp-Week 2	\$75	113179 March 25 – 29, 2024	Mon-Fri	5-12	9:00am-4:00pm
Ceramics - Glazing Turtles	FREE	113173 March - May 2024	Wednesday	55+	10:00-12:00pm
Tiny Tots 4 Toddlers	\$60	113333 April 2 - April 25 113334 May 7 - May 30	T/Wed/Th	3-5	10:30-12:30pm